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Sezioni

 Votanti

35.289Maschi

37.713Femmine

73.002Totale 

591

1.728Totale Non Validi

Bianche 1.127Nulle 

65.994Voti Lista  

Voti Validi

110 su 110

Elettori

Maschi

Femmine

Totale Voti

44.532

49.557

94.089

79,24%

76,10%

77,59%

% su Elettori

Voti Non Validi

Voti Scrutinati 73.002 % su elettori 77,59%

% su  Scrutinati

2,37%

Sezioni 110 su 110

Dati Riepilogativi

71.274Totale V.V.5.280Voti Solo Pres.

10Contestati + N.Ass 


